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Date
Class I 

Skim/cwt.
Class I 

Butterfat/lb.
Class I @ 

3.5% /cwt.  ESL Adjuster 
Class II 

Skim/cwt.
Class II 

Butterfat/lb.
Class II @ 
3.5%/cwt.

Class II 
Nonfat 

Solids/lb. Cheese
Grade A 

Butter/lb. NDM/lb. Dry Whey/lb.
Mar-25 13.75$      2.8714$     23.32$      11.31$      2.6312$      20.12$      1.2567$      1.8215$      2.3385$      1.2176$      0.5532$      
Apr-25 13.05$      2.6514$     21.87$      10.31$      2.6476$      19.22$      1.1456$      1.7361$      2.3520$      1.1773$      0.4988$      
May-25 11.75$      2.6671$     20.67$      9.72$         2.6697$      18.72$      1.0800$      1.8404$      2.3703$      1.1925$      0.5119$      

* Jun-25 12.45$      2.6120$     21.16$      1.38$           9.14$         2.7448$      18.43$      1.0156$      1.9322$      2.4880$      1.2531$      0.5497$      
* Jul-25 13.56$      2.7532$     22.72$      1.14$           9.67$         2.8505$      19.31$      1.0744$      1.7634$      2.5753$      1.2783$      0.5670$      
* Aug-25 13.16$      2.8955$     22.83$      0.57$           9.96$         2.7325$      19.18$      1.1067$      1.7529$      2.4778$      1.2820$      0.5779$      
* Sep-25 13.24$      2.8059$     22.60$      0.53$           10.04$      2.1995$      17.39$      1.1156$      1.8066$      2.0377$      1.2265$      0.5782$      
* Oct-25 13.93$      2.4271$     21.94$      0.97$           9.96$         1.8322$      16.02$      1.1067$      1.7384$      1.7344$      1.1601$      0.5930$      
* Nov-25 14.52$      1.8973$     20.65$      0.01$           8.85$         1.7131$      14.54$      0.9833$      1.7419$      1.6360$      1.1609$      0.6415$      
* Dec-25 16.64$      1.7304$     22.11$      (0.91)$         9.19$         1.5831$      14.41$      0.9882$      1.5271$      1.5287$      1.1541$      0.6893$      
* Jan-26 15.07$      1.6311$     20.25$      (0.17)$         9.13$         1.4595$      13.92$      0.9817$      1.4003$      1.4266$      1.1921$      0.6986$      
* Feb-26 13.89$      1.4836$     18.60$      0.57$           9.42$         1.7864$      15.34$      1.0129$      1.4338$      1.6966$      1.3726$      0.6931$      
* Mar-26 13.81$      1.7277$     19.37$      0.80$           10.61$      2.0207$      17.31$      1.1409$      1.5600$     1.8900$     1.5750$     0.6750$     
* Apr-26 15.90$      2.0611$     22.56$      (0.25)$         12.70$      1.9873$     19.21$     1.3656$      1.6400$     1.8625$     1.7875$     0.6800$     
* May-26 18.81$     2.0614$    25.37$     (1.05)$         15.61$     2.0569$     22.26$     1.6785$     1.6700$     1.9200$     1.8650$     0.7000$     
* Jun-26 19.78$     2.1129$    26.48$     (1.44)$         16.58$     2.0933$     23.33$     1.7828$     1.7125$     1.9500$     1.9200$     0.7100$     
* Jul-26 20.19$     2.0989$    26.83$     (1.25)$         16.99$     2.1659$     23.98$     1.8269$     1.7425$     2.0100$     1.9525$     0.7050$     
* Aug-26 19.76$     2.1704$    26.66$     (1.46)$         16.56$     2.1418$     23.48$     1.7806$     1.7175$     1.9900$     1.9300$     0.7100$     
* Sep-26 19.56$     2.2016$    26.58$     (1.07)$         16.36$     2.2174$     23.55$     1.7591$     1.7800$     2.0525$     1.8900$     0.7125$     
* Oct-26 19.10$     2.2646$    26.36$     (0.81)$         15.90$     2.2931$     23.37$     1.7097$     1.8225$     2.1150$     1.8500$     0.7000$     
* Nov-26 18.55$     2.3584$    26.16$     (0.69)$         15.35$     2.3143$     22.91$     1.6505$     1.7850$     2.1325$     1.7950$     0.7050$     
* Dec-26 18.04$     2.3130$    25.50$     (0.50)$         14.84$     2.2689$     22.26$     1.5957$     1.7400$     2.0950$     1.7350$     0.7150$     
* Jan-27 17.42$     2.2573$    24.71$     (0.19)$         14.22$     2.1781$     21.35$     1.5290$     1.7100$     2.0200$     1.6925$     0.6900$     
* Feb-27 17.07$     2.2234$    24.25$     (0.45)$         13.87$     2.2144$     21.13$     1.4914$     1.7000$     2.0500$     1.6525$     0.6875$     
* Mar-27 16.85$     2.2313$    24.07$     (0.18)$         13.65$     2.2477$     21.04$     1.4677$     1.7250$     2.0775$     1.6375$     0.6975$     
* Apr-27 16.55$     2.3009$    24.02$     (0.39)$         13.35$     2.3052$     20.95$     1.4355$     1.7450$     2.1250$     1.6200$     0.7000$     

Ave. 2025  $     12.61  $    2.5936  $     21.24  $        (0.64)  $     10.12  $     2.4486  $     18.33  $     1.1213  $     1.7878  $     2.2202  $     1.2348  $     0.5956 
Ave.(f) 2026 17.71$    2.0404$   24.23$    (0.61)$        14.17$    2.0671$    20.91$    1.5237$    1.6670$    1.9284$    1.7387$    0.7003$    
YTD Ave.(f)2027 16.97$    2.2532$   24.26$    (0.30)$        13.77$    2.2364$    21.12$    1.4809$    1.7200$    2.0681$    1.6506$    0.6937$    

Date
Class III 

Skim/cwt.
Class III 

Butterfat/lb.
Class III @ 
3.5%/cwt.

Class IV 
Skim/cwt.

Class IV 
Butterfat/lb.

Class IV @ 
3.5%/cwt.

Class IV 
Nonfat 

Solids/lb. PPD/cwt.
True 

Protein/lb. Fat/lb.
Other 

Solids/lb.
Average WNY 

Blend per cwt.*

Mar-25 9.78$         2.6242$     18.62$      9.35$         2.6242$      18.21$      1.0393$      0.89$      2.4606$      2.6242$      0.3647$      19.51$         
Apr-25 8.54$         2.6406$     17.48$      8.99$         2.6406$      17.92$      0.9994$      1.19$      2.1682$      2.6406$      0.3087$      18.67$         
May-25 9.59$         2.6627$     18.57$      9.13$         2.6627$      18.13$      1.0145$      (0.03)$    2.4810$      2.6627$      0.3222$      18.54$         

* Jun-25 9.57$         2.7378$     18.82$      9.03$         2.7378$      18.30$      1.0037$      (0.15)$    2.5328$      2.7378$      0.2914$      18.67$         
* Jul-25 7.63$         2.8435$     17.32$      9.26$         2.8435$      18.89$      1.0286$      1.76$      1.8730$      2.8435$      0.3092$      19.08$         
* Aug-25 7.98$         2.7255$     17.24$      9.29$         2.7255$      18.50$      1.0323$      1.89$      1.9646$      2.7255$      0.3204$      19.13$         
* Sep-25 10.28$      2.1925$     17.59$      8.80$         2.1925$      16.17$      0.9773$      0.52$      2.7062$      2.1925$      0.3207$      18.11$         
* Oct-25 10.90$      1.8252$     16.91$      8.20$         1.8252$      14.30$      0.9116$      0.11$      2.8761$      1.8252$      0.3360$      17.02$         
* Nov-25 11.62$      1.7061$     17.18$      8.21$         1.7061$      13.89$      0.9124$      (1.11)$    3.0143$      1.7061$      0.3859$      16.07$         
* Dec-25 10.72$      1.5761$     15.86$      8.42$         1.5761$      13.64$      0.9057$      0.63$      2.4563$      1.5761$      0.4352$      16.49$         
* Jan-26 9.85$         1.4525$     14.59$      8.77$         1.4525$      13.55$      0.9433$      0.86$      2.1768$      1.4525$      0.4448$      15.45$         
* Feb-26 9.03$         1.7794$     14.94$      10.43$      1.7794$      16.29$      1.1220$      1.18$      1.9373$      1.7794$      0.4391$      16.12$         
* Mar-26 9.44$        2.0137$    16.16$     12.30$     2.0137$     18.92$     1.3223$     1.36$     2.0971$     2.0137$     0.4204$     17.52$        
* Apr-26 10.45$     1.9803$    17.02$     14.25$     1.9803$     20.68$     1.5327$     2.29$     2.3919$     1.9803$     0.4255$     19.31$        
* May-26 10.65$     2.0499$    17.45$     14.97$     2.0499$     21.62$     1.6094$     3.52$     2.4151$     2.0499$     0.4462$     20.97$        
* Jun-26 11.04$     2.0863$    17.96$     15.47$     2.0863$     22.23$     1.6639$     3.84$     2.5142$     2.0863$     0.4565$     21.80$        
* Jul-26 11.07$     2.1589$    18.24$     15.77$     2.1589$     22.77$     1.6960$     4.04$     2.5341$     2.1589$     0.4513$     22.28$        
* Aug-26 10.92$     2.1348$    18.01$     15.57$     2.1348$     22.50$     1.6737$     3.98$     2.4788$     2.1348$     0.4565$     21.99$        
* Sep-26 11.34$     2.2104$    18.68$     15.20$     2.2104$     22.40$     1.6342$     3.68$     2.6008$     2.2104$     0.4591$     22.36$        
* Oct-26 11.45$     2.2861$    19.05$     14.83$     2.2861$     22.31$     1.5946$     3.60$     2.6581$     2.2861$     0.4462$     22.65$        
* Nov-26 11.00$     2.3073$    18.69$     14.32$     2.3073$     21.89$     1.5401$     3.31$     2.5139$     2.3073$     0.4513$     22.00$        
* Dec-26 10.74$     2.2619$    18.28$     13.77$     2.2619$     21.20$     1.4807$     3.15$     2.4164$     2.2619$     0.4616$     21.43$        
* Jan-27 10.59$     2.1711$    17.82$     13.38$     2.1711$     20.51$     1.4387$     2.97$     2.4158$     2.1711$     0.4358$     20.79$        
* Feb-27 10.34$     2.2074$    17.70$     13.01$     2.2074$     20.28$     1.3990$     2.73$     2.3447$     2.2074$     0.4333$     20.43$        
* Mar-27 10.55$     2.2407$    18.02$     12.87$     2.2407$     20.26$     1.3842$     2.80$     2.3903$     2.2407$     0.4436$     20.82$        
* Apr-27 10.58$     2.2982$    18.25$     12.71$     2.2982$     20.31$     1.3669$     2.62$     2.3939$     2.2982$     0.4462$     20.87$        

Ave. 2025  $       9.81  $   2.4416  $    18.01  $       9.16  $    2.4416  $    17.38  $    1.0150  $    0.54  $    2.4495  $    2.4416  $    0.3677  $       18.55 
Ave.(f) 2026 10.58$    2.0601$   17.42$    13.80$    2.0601$    20.53$    1.4844$    2.90$    2.3945$    2.0601$    0.4466$    20.32$       
YTD Ave.(f)2027 10.52$    2.2294$   17.95$    12.99$    2.2294$    20.34$    1.3972$    2.78$    2.3862$    2.2294$    0.4397$    20.73$       
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